Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

12 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

65cc

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:39:38

Campos Novos 0,000 Km

4/3/2018 11:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 3:45.703 +44.244 11:44:08.945
(7) RAFAEL BECKER 2 3:01.459 11:47:10.404
1 1:56.569 +1.767 11:42:04.664 3 3:04.908 +3.449 11:50:15.312
2 1:56.205 +1.403 11:44:00.869 4 3:07.072 +5.613 11:53:22.384
3 1:57.277 +2.475 11:45:58.146 5 3:04.185 +2.726 11:56:26.569
4 1:54.802 11:47:52.948
5 1:56.359 +1.557 11:49:49.307
6 1:56.061 +1.259 11:51:45.368
7 1:56.659 +1.857 11:53:42.027
8 2:00.586 +5.784 11:55:42.613
(4) GARMICHEL RODRIGUES GIEHL
1 1:57.424 +1.545 11:42:06.998
2 1:55.879 11:44:02.877
3 1:56.881 +1.002 11:45:59.758
4 1:56.377 +0.498 11:47:56.135
5 1:57.579 +1.700 11:49:53.714
6 1:58.006 +2.127 11:51:51.720
7 1:58.196 +2.317 11:53:49.916
8 1:59.526 +3.647 11:55:49.442
(28) VITOR HUGO JAROSCZEVSKI DE BORBA
1 1:57.693 +0.675 11:42:08.073
2 1:57.018 11:44:05.091
3 1:58.704 +1.686 11:46:03.795
4 1:57.269 +0.251 11:48:01.064
5 1:58.630 +1.612 11:49:59.694
6 1:58.890 +1.872 11:51:58.584
7 1:58.747 +1.729 11:53:57.331
8 2:01.397 +4.379 11:55:58.728
(205) RAUL MIRANDA
1 1:58.087 +1.542 11:42:08.945
2 1:58.253 +1.708 11:44:07.198
3 1:59.285 +2.740 11:46:06.483
4 1:56.545 11:48:03.028
5 2:49.187 +52.642 11:50:52.215
6 2:08.812 +12.267 11:53:01.027
7 2:11.088 +14.543 11:55:12.115
8 2:15.302 +18.757 11:57:27.417
(98) JOAO GABRIEL MARTINS PEREIRA
1 2:34.705 +0.848 11:42:51.802
2 2:33.857 11:45:25.659
3 2:47.010 +13.153 11:48:12.669
4 2:36.074 +2.217 11:50:48.743
5 2:36.470 +2.613 11:53:25.213
6 2:49.784 +15.927 11:56:14.997
(100) JOAQUIM ATANASIO DIAS
1 2:53.317 +11.954 11:43:15.472
2 2:49.268 +7.905 11:46:04.740
3 2:51.669 +10.306 11:48:56.409
4 2:46.329 +4.966 11:51:42.738
5 2:45.792 +4.429 11:54:28.530
6 2:41.363 11:57:09.893
(413) FELIPE MARTINI TASCA
1 2:56.379 +15.106 11:43:21.022
2 2:48.756 +7.483 11:46:09.778
3 2:48.274 +7.001 11:48:58.052
4 2:46.358 +5.085 11:51:44.410
5 2:45.288 +4.015 11:54:29.698
6 2:41.273 11:57:10.971
(349) DHIOVANNA DETONI
Orbits
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